

Thank you

for supporting the

Nebraska Masonic Foundation Library and Museum

The Nebraska Masonic Museum & Research Library accepts donations through the Nebraska Masonic Foundation, an established 501(c)(3) organization. The Nebraska Masonic Museum & Research Library exists through the fiscal support of the members, lodges, appendant bodies and history lovers everywhere.

Please use this form to submit your donation by mail. Donations are cumulative and count towards new levels of support!

Donation Levels (check box)

Partner Level = \$100				
Permanent Member = \$250				
Fellow = \$500				
Founder = \$1,000				
Architect = \$2,500				
Master Architect = \$5,000				
Other amount:				
Name:		_Email:		
Address:		_ City:	_State:	_ Zip:
Phone:	_ Check #:			
Comments / Instructions				

MAIL TO: Nebraska Masonic Foundation, 301 N. Cotner Blvd., Lincoln, NE 68505